

Prithi Singh through L.Rs. vs. CALA, NHAI and others

CMPMO No. 555 of 2023

02.01.2024 Present: Mr. Neeraj Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Pushpender Jaswal, Addl. AG, for the respondents-
State.
Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for respondent No. 19.
Mr. Rohit Kumar, Advocate, for respondent No. 14.
List before another Bench, at the pleasure of Hon'ble the
Chief Justice.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

January 02, 2024
(narender)