

***Prithi Singh versus Competent authority-cum
Collector and others***

CMPMO No. 555 of 2023

12.01.2024 Present: Mr. Neeraj Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. B.C.Verma, Additional Advocate General, for
respondents-State.

Mr. Y.P.Sood, Advocate, for respondent No. 10.

Mr. Rohit Kumar, Advocate, for respondent No.
14.

As prayed for, list after ensuing winter vacations.

12th January, 2024
TM

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge